

Event Name: Wylie Lane Riverbank Repair  
 Event Number: FB-2024-032

Product Line Items				Engineer's Estimate		LaRiviere, Inc.		Warner Const.		Idaho Site Works		Winspear		Knife River Corp. - Mtn. West	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Type	Name	Quantity	Unit of Measure												
Group	Base Bid														
Item	201.4.1.A.1 Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS - Lump Sum	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$18,587.00	\$18,587.00	\$29,125.00	\$29,125.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$34,177.00	\$34,177.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Item	201.4.1.B.1 Removal of Trees	4.00	EA - Each	\$1,722.50	\$6,890.00	\$3,182.00	\$12,728.00	\$2,105.00	\$8,420.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,025.00	\$12,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00
Item	202.4.1.C.1 Unclassified Excavation	1325.00	CY - Cubic Yard	\$79.50	\$105,337.50	\$18.00	\$23,850.00	\$44.99	\$59,611.75	\$45.00	\$59,625.00	\$90.00	\$119,250.00	\$75.00	\$99,375.00
Item	202.4.1.D.1 Haul	895.00	CY - Cubic Yard	\$24.00	\$21,480.00	\$23.00	\$20,585.00	\$51.79	\$46,352.05	\$40.00	\$35,800.00	\$11.00	\$9,845.00	\$45.00	\$40,275.00
Item	205.4.1.13 Diversion of Water	1.00	LS - Lump Sum	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$76,195.00	\$76,195.00	\$64,010.00	\$64,010.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$114,426.00	\$114,426.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
Item	206.4.1.A.1 Riprap	790.00	TN - Ton	\$60.00	\$47,400.00	\$101.00	\$79,790.00	\$85.06	\$67,197.40	\$120.00	\$94,800.00	\$170.00	\$134,300.00	\$109.00	\$86,110.00
Item	206.4.1.B.1 Geotextile Fabric	565.00	SY - Square Yard	\$38.00	\$21,470.00	\$8.50	\$4,802.50	\$5.53	\$3,124.45	\$4.00	\$2,260.00	\$14.44	\$8,158.60	\$4.50	\$2,542.50
Item	307.4.1.G.1 Type "P" Surface Restoration	215.00	SY - Square Yard	\$86.00	\$18,490.00	\$79.00	\$16,985.00	\$67.07	\$14,420.05	\$120.00	\$25,800.00	\$254.00	\$54,610.00	\$135.00	\$29,025.00
Item	1001.4.1.A.1 Sediment Control	1.00	LS - Lump Sum	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$9,274.00	\$9,274.00	\$5,227.00	\$5,227.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,966.00	\$35,966.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Item	2010.4.1.A.1 Mobilization	1.00	LS - Lump Sum	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$52,789.00	\$52,789.00	\$23,358.00	\$23,358.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$76,423.00	\$76,423.00	\$151,000.50	\$151,000.50
					\$303,267.50		\$315,585.50		\$320,845.70		\$495,785.00		\$599,255.60		\$612,128.00